
DATE DAY EVENT LOCATION TIME

10-Oct Thursday Fall Band Concert (All Bands) Bill Will Hall 7:00pm

16-18-Oct Wed-Fri All-State/MMEA (Spring Auditions) Billings TBA

Oct TBA Fruit Sales Begin TBA TBA

8-Nov Friday Veteran's Day Assembly (Symphonic) Valley View 8:30am

Nov TBA Fruit Orders Due TBA TBA

5-7-Dec

12-14-Dec
Thurs-Sat CMR Musical--The Pirates of Penzance Bill Will Hall 7:30pm/2:00pm

13-Dec Friday Fruit Delivery Fairgrounds 3:00pm

16-Dec Monday Holiday Band Concert (All Bands) Bill Will Hall 7:00pm

9-10-Jan Thurs-Fri Jazz Workshop GFH/CMR TBA

27-Jan Monday Showcase Assembly (Symphonic/Russtones) North 7:15am

3-4-Feb Mon-Tues AA Orchestra Fest. (Select Winds/Percussion) TBA TBA

13-16-Feb Thurs-Sun NAfME Northwest Conference (Fall Audition) Spokane TBA

24-Feb Monday Band Concert (Maverick/Rustler/Russtones) Bill Will Hall 7:00pm

25-Feb Tuesday UM Concert Band Festival Missoula TBA

3-4-Mar Mon-Tues AA Band Festival (Symphonic) TBA TBA

25-Mar Tuesday Band MIOSM (Symphonic) GFH 7:00pm

TBA Symphonic Band Tour TBA TBA

TBA Jazz Festival TBA TBA

10-Apr Thursday District Festival (All Bands) GFH TBA

11-Apr Friday District Solos & Ensembles CMR TBA

20-May Tuesday Band Concert & Awards (All Bands) Bill Will Hall 7:00pm

31-May Saturday Graduation ExpoPark TBA

Charles M. Russell High School Bands
2024-2025 Performance Schedule

CONCERTS/FESTIVALS/TOUR

***SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE***

Additional performances may be added.



DATE DAY EVENT LOCATION TIME

26-Aug Monday Rustler Roundup/Open House CMR 5:00pm

28-Aug Wednesday Rustler Beginnings CMR 9:45am

3-Sep Tuesday Crosstown Clash (Voyagers Baseball Game) Centene 5:15pm

6-Sep Friday Football--Big Sky Memorial 6:15pm

20-Sep Friday Football--Gallatin Memorial 6:15pm

26-Sep Thursday Volleyball--Bozeman CMR 6:00pm

28-Sep Saturday Super Saturday (Rehearsal) CMR 9:00am

1-Oct Tuesday Volleyball--GFH CMR 6:00pm

Homecoming Parade Central Ave 1:00pm

Football--Skyview Memorial 6:15pm

25-Oct Friday Football--GFH Memorial 6:15pm

26-Oct Saturday Volleyball--Gallatin CMR 1:00pm

1-Nov

8-Nov

15-Nov

22-Nov

16-Jan Thursday Girls Basketball--Belgrade CMR 6:00pm

24-Jan Friday Boys Basketball--Bozeman CMR 6:00pm

25-Jan Saturday Girls Basketball--Gallatin CMR 3:00pm

31-Jan Friday Boys Basketball--GFH CMR 6:00pm

7-Feb Friday Girls Basketball--Senior CMR 6:00pm

8-Feb Saturday Girls Basketball--West CMR 1:00pm

11-Feb Tuesday Boys Basketball--Belgrade CMR 6:00pm

18-Feb Tuesday Girls Basketball--Bozeman CMR 6:00pm

22-Feb Saturday Boys Basketball--Gallatin GFH 1:30pm

28-Feb Friday Girls Basketball--GFH CMR 6:00pm

13-15-Mar Thurs-Sat State Basketball (Friday/Saturday only) Bozeman TBA

Additional performances may be added.

4-Oct Friday

***SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE***

Friday
Football Play-Off/Championship

We will only play home games until Championship
TBA TBA

Performances in bold are required

PEP BAND/MARCHING BAND


